
Hydraulic Goods Platform.

Scissors Type
Application of Hydraulic scissor
platform as goods platform
between floors.

Hydraulic Goods Platforr

These are economical Equipment to use as
Goods elevators.
There is no civil work or machine room
requirement.
Space requirement is minimum.
Controls on ground and first floor can be
provided.
Optimally door can be provided on
equipment.
Scissor type can be upto 9m travel.
Vertical mast type can be upto 5.8m travel

Sensors

r

2 ton hydraulic goods
platform Size 3300 x

2700 mm
for use at Yamaha Motors

warehouse

3 X 2.5 m Heavy duty Hydraulic scissor platform with
auto trolley lock & photo sensors for use at TELCO car
/ truck body paint shop at TELCO, Pune Duty cycle 6

min. continous

2 ton hydraulic platform
(2m X 2m ) for use at

Departmental store to load
goods from

Lorry to Stores directly.

Platform Size 1500 x 1500 mm
hydraulic triple scissor
platform with Bellows cover for
use in paper processing plant
of ITW Signode.

4 ton Heavy Duty
Hydraulic platform with

stainless steel cladding for
copper manufacturing
int of Sterlite Industries,

uty Cycle continuous

Vertical Mast Type

Scissors type Goods Platform

Model Capacity Platform Size
Kgs. Length x Width (mm)

UGL - 03

UGL - 20

UGL - 40

UGL - 70

UGL - 25

UGL - 10

300 Kgs

2000 Kgs

4000 Kgs

7000 Kgs

2500 Kgs

1000 Kgs

1900X1000 mm

2135X1825 mm

2600X1000 mm

2700X2400 mm

2500X2200 mm

2100X2200 mm

Travel (mm)

3400 mm

1700 mm

3100 mm

1200 mm

1300 mm

1200 mm

NoteOperation is by 415 VAC Hydraulic power pack. Dual controls, railings, doors, guides,

interlocks are optional.

Pit depth varies for different models.

Economical 500 Kg, 1200 X 1200 platform size vertical mast type
Goods Platform with compact Hydraulic Power unit Does not require
any pit, machine room or shaft. Application Moving Typewriter parts
to mezzanine floor. (Godrej)


